
Halbmarathon-Mannschaft 06.10.2024

1 3:17:26 SIMON - BAHN - MINTZLAFF 28.03.1998 Potsdam

2 3:19:59 Bahn - HAHN - DOLCH 24.03.2001 Arnstadt

3 3:20:57 GROSS - Hahn - MARIATHASAN 23.03.2002 Schotten

4 3:24:32 Mintzlaff - HOLLAIN - KUHLMANN 27.03.1999 Xanten

5 3:25:30
MIERECZKO - FABIANOWSKI -

Mariathasan
04.10.2009 Köln

6 3:25:41 Bahn - Mintzlaff - POGGENPOHL 22.03.1997 Neustadt/Holstein Jun.

7 3:27:44 Mintzlaff - LANG - RÖTZHEIM 30.03.1996 Kaiserslautern

8 3:28:46 Mintzlaff – Hollain – PORTNER 14.03.2004 Siegburg

9 3:30:19 Lang - KLEIN - Mintzlaff 09.04.1995 Rheinzabern

10 3:30:34 Hollain - MÖLLER - Kuhlmann 28.03.1998 Potsdam

11 3:31:09 EICKMANN - SCHMIDT - KRAUS 02.04.1994 Paderborn AK 30

12 3:31:40 Lang - Hollain - B.RIECK 19.09.1998 Verl

13 3:32:25 Mintzlaff – Mariathasan - WAGENER 22.03.2003 Burghaslach

14 3:33:31 RADKE - Rötzheim - MARKE 03.10.1994 Traben-Trarbach

15 3:36:30 PAULITSCHKE - Marke - JEREMIES 22.03.1997 Neustadt/Holstein AK 40

16 3:37:23 Rieck - Möller - SAJITZ 27.03.1999 Xanten

17 3:37:26 Bahn - KERMELK - FRANK 27.03.1999 Xanten

18 3:37:48 LAZ Rhein-Sieg E.RIECK - WERNER - DIALLO 06.10.2024 Köln

19 3:38:31 MUCHA – GATZWEILER – Paulitschke 04.10.2009 Köln

20 3:39:11 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) GRAW - RÖSKENS - SPANIER 07.10.2018 Köln

21 3:39:21 WERNER - ORTMANN - WENZEL 14.04.2024 Bonn

22 3:40:34 USIFO - Schoen - Sajitz 25.03.2000 Freiburg

23 3:40:45 LAZ Puma Rhein/Sieg KAUFMANN - TSGAY - ORTMANN 07.04.2019 Bonn

24 3:41:23 ULRICH – MÜLLER – EHLERS 05.11.2006 Verl

25 3:41:47 Paulitschke - Marke - PFEIL 27.03.1999 Xanten

26 3:42:04 Ulrich – ELLEBRECHT – PAULUS 01.10.2005 Traben-Trarbach AK 35

27 3:42:30 Rötzheim - Rieck - SIMANOWSKI 31.03.1996 Kaiserslautern

28 3:44:02 Hellebuyck - OVERATH - ZIEGERT 15.06.1985 Siegburg

29 3:45:30 STEIMEL - JENSEN - K.LENNARTZ 15.06.1985 Siegburg

30 3:45:36 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) SCHNEIDER - Spanier - FRANK 06.04.2014 Freiburg

31 3:45:48 SCHOEN - THOMAS - Rieck 03.10.1994 Traben-Trarbach

32 3:46:31 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) GERHARD - JUSCHKA - HARTMANN 04.10.2015 Köln

33 3:47:46 BITSCH - TAG - BIEDEKÖPPER 14.05.1993 Neuß AK 30

34 3:47:23 Jeremies - NITSCHE - Overath 12.09.1987 Neunkirchen

35 3:47:47 NOLTE – Spanier - Frank 14.04.2013 Refrath AK 35

36 3:50:07 Tag - VORLÄNDER - TROLDNER 13.05.1994 Neuss

37 3:51:00 MYLLE - SCHNEIDEWIND - DALAKOS 06.10.1986 Düsseldorf

38 3:51:00 Marke - Schoen - STEEGER 03.10.1993 Kempen

39 3:51:06 PAGENKOPF - KRAMPE - Schmidt 03.10.1994 Traben-Trarbach

40 3:51:15 Müller – SCHNEIDER – ALTHAUS 20.10.2007 Wegberg

41 3:51:53 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg Ortmann - Land - KELLY 02.10.2022 Köln

42 3:56:02 KRECHEL -HOLZSCHNEIDER -PFEIL 22.03.2003 Burghaslach

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LAZPTS (TVKaldauen)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LAZPTS (TVKaldauen)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

Alfterer SC

LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg

Alfterer SC

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

Troisdorfer LG

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Troisdorfer LG

LAZ Rhein-Sieg



25 km Mannschaft

1 3:50:14 SCHIRMER - HELLWIG - KOHA 09.04.1977 Paderborn

2 3:52:32 Schirmer - Hellwig - ESCHER 16.04.1978 Frankenberg

3 4:00:05 HELLEBUYCK - JEREMIES - HERMANNS 16.03.1986 Herten

4 4:00:30 Schirmer - HÄFELE - KUBELT 22.04.1979 Achern

5 4:00:49 van SEVEREN - Jeremies - Hermanns 27.03.1988 Waldbreitbach

6 4:01:23 LIGNEEL - Hermanns - van Severen 15.03.1987 Bonn

7 4:02:09 Hellebuyck - JENSEN - STOCK 15.03.1987 Bonn

8 4:03:55 Hellebuyck - Jeremies - NITSCHE 03.03.1985 Huchem-Stammeln

9 4:04:58 Escher - Kubelt - MAULBECKER 09.04.77 Paderborn

10 4:05:55 EICKMANN - Jensen - STEIMEL 06.04.1985 Paderborn

11 4:06:42 Eickmann - PAULITSCHKE - PASCHEL 10.03.1991 Waldbreitbach

12 4:07:52 Häfele - Kubelt - SOMMERHÄUSER   11.11.1978 Köln

13 4:07:57 Kubelt - Hellwig - KÖHN 02.05.1976 Ameln

14 4:09:49 EINSIEDEL - Steimel - Jensen 16.03.1986 Herten

15 4:10:09 HOUBÉ - KOPFF - Jensen 22.03.1981 Rheurdt

16 4:12:22 Jeremies - LINDNER - van Severen 19.03.1989 Büren

17 4:12:25 Paulitschke-HODSMAN-Nitsche 15.03.1992 Unna-Lünern

18 4:12:35 Eickmann - RÖTZHEIM - KRAUS 20.11.1991 Griesheim

19 4:19:43
van Severen – BODDENBURG -

SCHNEIDEWIND
16.03.1986 Herten

20 4:20:02 Rötzheim - VIEBRANZ - Lindner 21.04.1990 Husum

21 4:21:30 LERAY - KNETSCH - HÖWER           30.10.1983 Köln

22 4:22:18 Eickmann - B.LENNARTZ - K.LENNARTZ 03.09.1983 Dülmen

23 4:22:19 Hellebuyck - TIEMANN - THILLMANN  16.11.1988 Köln

24 4:23:06 Leray - KLAFF - Knetsch 28.04.1984 Dülmen

25 4:23:42 Nitsche - Boddenburg - C.SARAIVA 15.03.1987 Bonn

26 4:24:35 PAFFRATH - GUST - MÜLLER 15.03.1987 Bonn

27 4:25:19 VORLAENDER - PIONTEK - Knetsch 15.03.1987 Bonn

28 4:25:35 HARTWIG - Köhn - WILLEBRAND 27.03.1977 Huchem-Stammeln

29 4:27:30 Knetsch - TROST - BERGER          26.10.1980 Köln

30 4:27:35 KOLZEN - BITSCH - HOFFMANN 08.06.1985 Remagen

31 4:27:57 Jensen - Houbé - SCHÄFER 17.06.1982 Euskirchen

32 4:29:22 Jensen - KALS - Schäfer           16.11.1983 Porz

33 4:29:31 RIECK - BLACHETTA - WELLPOTT 15.03.1987 Bonn

34 4:30:09 FELDENS - WALTER - BURDE          16.11.1977 Köln

35 4:30:24 RYMUS - Knetsch - Berger 20.03.1982 Essen

36 4:30:45 OVERATH - CONSTANT - ZIEGERT 03.03.1985 Huchem-Stammeln

37 4:31:19 Boddenburg - C.Saraiva - M.SARAIVA 19.03.1989 Büren

38 4:31:28 DANI - STREPPEL - BUHS 11.06.1988 Bonn

39 4:32:59
Häfele – SCHIMMELPFENNIG -

STOLZENBACH
08.10.1977 Krefeld

40 4:33:04 POHLMANN - NIESTER - BENDER 27.03.1988 Waldbreitbach

41 4:33:05 Paffrath - BANSE - HERDA 15.03.1987 Bonn

LGJBT (LC Bonn)    

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Troisdorfer LG

LGJBT (LC Bonn)   

Troisdorfer LG

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Troisdorfer LG

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

ASV St. Augustin

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

ASV St. Augustin

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Alfterer SC

Alfterer SC

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LG Siegburg/Hennef

LG Siebengebirge

Alfterer SC

Troisdorfer LG

Troisdorfer LG

Pink Runners Bonn

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LAV Bad Godesberg

ASV St. Augustin



42 4:33:20 Köhn - GEIGER - LINDENLAUB 11.08.1979 Dülmen

43 4:34:02 Feldens - LUTZ - Burde            11.11.1978 Köln

44 4:34:18 Gust - Thillmann - GREISER 16.03.1986 Herten

45 4:34:24 Rymus - KREUDER - Trost            30.10.1983 Köln

46 4:34:37 KLEIN - Lutz - THOMAS             19.11.1975 Griesheim

47 4:35:51 Hartwig - Willebrand - VOGEL      19.11.1975 Griesheim

48 4:36:50 KRUSE - Vorlaender - Schäfer      21.11.1984 Griesheim

49 4:37:37 Banse - T.STOCK - Lindner 15.03.1987 Bonn

50 4:38:09 KANDZIA - H.RETTIG - M.RETTIG 03.09.1988 Bornheim

51 4:38:24 Stock - Stock - DECKER 03.03.1985 Huchem-Stammeln

52 4:40:29 Vorlaender - Kreuder - TROLDNER   22.11.1989 Griesheim

53 4:40:47 Rötzheim - SCHUY - RIESENBERG 22.11.1989 Köln

54 4:41:40 Kreuder - KURBEL -  Trost         31.10.1982 Köln

Halbmarathon-Mannschaft und 25 km - Mannschaft (Zwischenzeiten)

1 3:14:16 SCHIRMER - HELLWIG - KOHA 09.04.1977 Paderborn 25 km 3:50:14

2 3:16:13 Schirmer - Hellwig - ESCHER 16.04.1978 Frankenberg 25 km 3:52:32

3 3:17:26 SIMON - BAHN - MINTZLAFF 28.03.1998 Potsdam

4 3:19:59 Bahn - HAHN - DOLCH 24.03.2001 Arnstadt

5 3:20:57 GROSS - Hahn - MARIATHASAN 23.03.2002 Schotten

6 3:22:35
HELLEBUYCK - JEREMIES -

HERMANNS
16.03.1986 Herten 25 km 4:00:05

7 3:22:56 Schirmer - HÄFELE - KUBELT 22.04.1979 Achern 25 km 4:00:30

8 3:23:12 van SEVEREN - Jeremies - Hermanns 27.03.1988 Waldbreitbach 25 km 4:00:49

9 3:23:41 LIGNEEL - Hermanns - van Severen 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:01:23

10 3:24:20 Hellebuyck - JENSEN - STOCK 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:02:09

11 3:24:32 Mintzlaff - HOLLAIN - KUHLMANN 27.03.1999 Xanten

12 3:25:30
MIERECZKO – FABIANOWSKI -

Mariathasan
04.10.2009 Köln

13 3:25:41 Bahn - Mintzlaff - POGGENPOHL 22.03.1997 Neustadt/Holstein

14 3:25:49 Hellebuyck - Jeremies - NITSCHE 03.03.1985 Huchem-Stammeln 25 km 4:03:55

15 3:26:43 Escher - Kubelt - MAULBECKER 09.04.1977 Paderborn 25 km 4:04:58

16 3:27:30 EICKMANN - Jensen - STEIMEL 06.04.1985 Paderborn 25 km 4:05:55

17 3:27:44 Mintzlaff - LANG - RÖTZHEIM 30.03.1996 Kaiserslautern

18 3:28:11 Eickmann - PAULITSCHKE - PASCHEL 10.03.1991 Waldbreitbach 25 km 4:06:42

19 3:28:46 Mintzlaff – Hollain – PORTNER 14.03.2004 Siegburg

20 3:29:10 Häfele - Kubelt - SOMMERHÄUSER   11.11.1978 Köln 25 km 4:07:52

21 3:29:14 Kubelt - Hellwig - KÖHN 02.05.1976 Ameln 25 km 4:07:57

22 3:30:19 Lang - KLEIN - Mintzlaff 09.04.1995 Rheinzabern

23 3:30:34 HOLLAIN - MÖLLER - Kuhlmann 28.03.1998 Potsdam

24 3:30:48 EINSIEDEL - Steimel - Jensen 16.03.1986 Herten 25 km 4:09:49

25 3:31:09 Eickmann - SCHMIDT - KRAUS 02.04.1994 Paderborn AK 30

26 3:31:05 HOUBÉ - KOPFF - Jensen 22.03.1981 Rheurdt 25 km 4:10:09

27 3:31:40 Lang - Hollain - RIECK 19.09.1998 Verl

28 3:32:25 Mintzlaff – Mariathasan - WAGENER 22.03.2003 Burghaslach

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LG Siebengebirge

ASV St.Augustin

Alfterer SC

LG Siebengebirge

Post SV Bonn

LG Bonn/Meckenhm.

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

Troisdorfer LG

LGJBT (LC Bonn)   

Troisdorfer LG

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

Troisdorfer LG

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

ASV St. Augustin

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

ASV St. Augustin

LGBTN (Troisdorf

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

ASV St. Augustin

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGBTN (Troisdorf)



29 3:32:58 Jeremies - LINDNER - van Severen 19.03.1989 Büren 25 km 4:12:22

30 3:33:01 Paulitschke – HODSMANN - Nitsche 15.03.1992 Unna-Lünern 25 km 4:12:25

31 3:33:09 Eickmann - RÖTZHEIM - KRAUS 20.11.1991 Griesheim 25 km 4:12:35

32 3:33:31 RADKE - Rötzheim - MARKE 03.10.1994 Traben-Trarbach

33 3:34:20 GATZWEILER - MUCHA - Fabianowski 05.10.2008 Köln

34 3:36:39 ASV St. Augustin AK 40 Stock - GÜNTHER - BIERWIRTH 01.09.1984 Dülmen 25 km 4:16:08

35 3:37:23 Rieck - Möller - SAJITZ 27.03.1999 Xanten

36 3:37:26 Bahn - KERMELK - FRANK 27.03.1999 Xanten

37 3:37:48 LAZ Rhein-Sieg E.RIECK - WERNER - DIALLO 06.10.2024 Köln

38 3:39:10
v.Severen – BODDENBURG -

SCHNEIDEWIND
16.03.1986 Herten 25 km 4:19:43

39 3:39:11 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) GRAW - RÖSKENS - SPANIER 07.10.2018 Köln

40 3:39:21 Werner - ORTMANN - WENZEL 14.04.2024 Bonn

41 3:39:26 Rötzheim - VIEBRANZ - Lindner 21.04.1990 Husum 25 km 4:20:02

42 3:39:50 Eickmann - Marke - SCHOEN 13.09.1997 Traben-Trarbach

43 3:40:34 USIFO - Schoen - Sajitz 25.03.2000 Freiburg

44 3:40:40 LERAY - KNETSCH - HÖWER           30.10.1983 Köln 25 km 4:21:30

45 3:41:20
Eickmann - B.LENNARTZ -

K.LENNARTZ
03.09.1983 Dülmen 25 km 4:22:18

46 3:41:21 Hellebuyck - TIEMANN - THILLMANN  16.11.1988 Köln 25 km 4:22:19

47 3:41:23 ULRICH – MÜLLER – EHLERS 05.11.2006 Verl

48 3:41:47 Paulitschke - Marke - PFEIL 27.03.1999 Xanten AK 40

49 3:42:02 Leray - KLAFF - Knetsch 28.04.1984 Dülmen 25 km 4:23:06

50 3:42:04 Ulrich – ELLEBRECHT – PAULUS 01.10.2005 Traben-Trarbach AK 35

51 3:42:30 Rötzheim - Rieck - SIMANOWSKI 31.03.1996 Kaiserslautern

52 3:42:32 Nitsche - Boddenburg - SARAIVA 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:23:42

53 3:42:58 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) HEMKES - Ortmann - LAND 15.10.2019 Köln

54 3:43:17 PAFFRATH - GUST - MÜLLER 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:24:35

55 3:43:54 VORLAENDER - PIONTEK - Knetsch 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:25:19

56 3:44:02 Hellebuyck - OVERATH - ZIEGERT 15.06.1985 Siegburg

57 3:44:08 HARTWIG - Köhn - WILLEBRAND 27.03.1977 Huchem-Stammeln 25 km 4:25:35

58 3:45:22 Ulrich - APFELBAUM - SCHMITZ 05.04.2008 Reil

59 3:45:36 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) SCHNEIDER - SPANIER - FRANK 06.04.2014 Freiburg

60 3:45:38 SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach Müller - ALTHAUS - Paulus 05.11.2006 Verl AK 40

61 3:45:45 Knetsch - TROST - BERGER          26.10.1980 Köln 25 km 4:27:30

62 3:45:48 Schoen - THOMAS - Rieck 03.10.1994 Traben-Trarbach

63 3:45:49 KOLZEN - BITSCH - HOFFMANN 08.06.1985 Remagen 25 km 4:27:35

64 3:46:07 Jensen - Houbé - SCHÄFER 17.06.1982 Euskirchen 25 km 4:27:57

65 3:46:31 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen) GERHARD - JUSCHKA - HARTMANN 04.10.2015 Köln

66 3:46:36 LAZ PTS (TV Kaldauen) Schneider - BERGMANN - Frank 05.10.2008 Köln

67 3:46:55 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG) Schmidt - Marke - STEEGER 03.10.1993 Kempen AK 30

68 3:47:18 Paulus - KAPITZA - SCHREINER 09.04.1995 Köln

69 3:47:19 Jensen - KALS - Schäfer           16.11.1983 Porz

70 3:47:23 Jeremies - NITSCHE - Overath 12.09.1987 Neunkirchen

71 3:47:26 Rieck - BLACHETTA - WELLPOTT 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:29:31

72 3:47:46 Bitsch - TAG - BIEDEKÖPPER 14.05.1993 Neuß AK 30

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LAZ PTS (TV Kaldauen)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

Alfterer SC

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel

Alfterer SC   AK 45

Lauftreff Ennert

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Alfterer SC

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Alfterer SC

LGJBT (LC Bonn)

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

Alfterer SC

Troisdorfer LG

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

Troisdorfer LG

LAZ Rhein-Sieg

ASV St. Augustin

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LG Siegburg / Hennef

Alfterer SC



73 3:47:47 NOLTE – Spanier - Frank 14.04.2013 Refrath AK 35

74 3:47:58 FELDENS - WALTER - BURDE          16.11.1977 Köln 25 km 4:30:09

75 3:48:11 RYMUS - Knetsch - Berger 20.03.1982 Essen 25 km 4:30:24

76 3:48:28 Overath - CONSTANT - Ziegert 03.03.1985 Huchem-Stammeln 25 km 4:30:45

77 3:48:57 Boddenburg - C.Saraiva - M.SARAIVA 19.03.1989 Büren 25 km 4:31:19

78 3:49:05 DANI - STREPPEL - BUHS 11.06.1988 Bonn 25 km 4:31:28

79 3:50:07 Tag - VORLÄNDER - TROLDNER 13.05.1994 Neuß

80 3:50:21
Häfele – SCHIMMELPFENNIG -

STOLZENBACH
08.10.1977 Krefeld 25 km 4:32:59

81 3:50:25 POHLMANN - NIESTER - BENDER 27.03.1988 Waldbreitbach 25 km 4:33:04

82 3:50:26 Paffrath - BANSE - HERDA 15.03.1987 Bonn 25 km 4:33:05

83 3:50:39 Köhn - GEIGER - LINDENLAUB 11.08.1979 Dülmen 25 km 4:33:20

84 3:51:00 MYLLE - SCHNEIDEWIND - DALAKOS 06.10.1986 Düsseldorf

85 3:51:00 Marke - Schoen - STEEGER 03.10.1993 Kempen

86 3:51:15 MÜLLER – SCHNEIDER – ALTHAUS 20.10.2007 Wegberg

87 3:51:28 Gust - Thillmann - GREISER 16.03.1986 Herten 25 km 4:34:18

88 3:51:53 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg Ortmann - Land - KELLY 02.10.2022 Köln

LG Siebengebirge

Alfterer SC

Troisdorfer LG

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

Troisdorfer LG

ASV St. Augustin

SSG Königswinter-Ittenbach

Pink Runners Bonn AK 30

Alfterer SC

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LAV Bad Godesberg

LGBTN (Troisdorf)

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg


